

EXISTENCE OF AVAILABLE APPROPRIATIONS:

Republic of the Philippines BWB - Water System @ Pinan - Pal.
 PROVINCE OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE NAME OF ACCOUNT / PROGRAM / FUND
 Municipality of Pinan 300
 FUNDS 4/3/2017
 DATE

PURCHASE REQUEST

Department: Municipal Engineering Office
 Section: _____

PR No.: 17-04-03
 SAI: _____

ASUNCION M. SALVADOR
 DATE: 4/3/2017
 MUNICIPAL ENGINEER / OFFICER
 Date: _____

Qty.	Unit	Item Description	Stock No.	Unit Cost	Total Cost
6	bag	Portland Cement		270.00	1,620.00
10	pcs	10mm dsb, 6m		165.00	1,650.00
1	kg	Tie wire, 16		90.00	90.00
8	roll	HDPE sdr 11, 1 dia.		7,280.00	58,240.00
25	m	HDPE sdr 11, 1/2 dia.		28.00	700.00
11	pcs	Compression Coupling, 1		140.00	1,540.00
1	pcs	Compression Coupling Reducer, 2x1		644.00	644.00
12	pcs	Compression Male Adoptor, 1/2		56.00	672.00
1	pcs	Compression End Cap, 1		143.00	143.00
2	pcs	Saddle Clamp, 2x 1/2		168.00	336.00
3	pcs	Saddle Clamp, 1x 1/2		89.60	268.80
6	pcs	G.I. Pipe S-40, 1		950.00	5,700.00
5	pcs	G.I. Nipple, 1/2 x 24		168.00	840.00
10	pcs	G.I. Elbow, 1/2		16.80	168.00
5	pcs	Brass Faucet, 1/2		212.80	1,064.00
20	pcs	Tapelon, 3/4 Tombo		25.00	500.00
2	kg	Welding Rod, Fuji		117.00	234.00
2	sh	Ordinary Plywood, 1/4		360.00	720.00
1	bndl	Miscellaneous Cut, 1x2x8		200.00	200.00
32	bdft	Lumber (mahogany), 2x4x8	6.00 pcs	33.00	1,056.00
1	kg	CWN, 1 1/2		80.00	80.00
1	kg	CWN, 2 1/2		80.00	80.00
3	kg	CWN, 4		80.00	240.00
*** Nothing's Follow***					
SUB TOTAL				P	76,785.80

Purpose: To use in Provision of Potable Water Supply - Deep Well Level 1

	REQUESTED BY:	FUNDS AVAILABLE:	APPROVED:
Signature:			
Name:	JULIETA E. ANINON	MELISSA B. EMPEYNADO	CECILIA J. CARREON
Designation	Municipal Engineer	Acting Municipal Treasurer	Municipal Mayor